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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Women's Acrobatic Fitness, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daria Panasenkova11 1995 /171 3 3 0 0 6Russia

Σ=1

Women's Artistic Fitness, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Frolova21 1998 /167.5 3 3 0 0 6Russia

 Kateryna Spievakova32 1985 /165 6 6 0 0 12Ukraine

Σ=2

Women's Fit- Model, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktoriia Lytvynenko91 1995 /165.5 3 3 0 0 6Ukraine

 Ekaterina Kuvinova52 1992 /157.5 6 6 0 0 12Russia

 Iuliia Gorokh103 1996 /171 9 9 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Kristle Tamm74 1988 /163.9 12 12 0 0 24Estonia

 Alina Shcherban85 1992 /166.8 15 16 0 0 31UAE Resident

 Andreea Weisner66 1986 /178.1 18 17 0 0 35Romania

Σ=6

Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andreea Weisner121 1986 /178.1 3 3 0 0 6Romania

Σ=1

Master Women's Wellness 35 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Reine Hann Antoun141 1978 /174 3 0 0 0 3Lebannon

Σ=1

Women's Wellness, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Snezhana Garshina151 1990 /166.2 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Elaha Salmani172 / 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Caroline Ribeiro Marciano163 1994 /160 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

Σ=3

Master Women's Bodyfitness 35 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elena Kuzkina211 1980 /156 4 0 0 0 4Russia

 Nataliia Filippova182 1975 /167 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Ekaterina Sakhautdinova203 1983 /163 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Natalia Alexandra Raychell444 1978 /167.5 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Svetlana Deshais 405 1980 /166 15 0 0 0 15UAE Resident

Σ=5
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Junior Women's Bikini 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Frolova261 1998 /167.5 4 0 0 0 4Russia

 Sofia Kriuchkova272 2001 /165.5 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Roberta Nastase243 1999 /158 9 0 0 0 9Romania

 Kira Latkina254 1998 /178 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Elvira Goriakina235 1999 /160 13 0 0 0 13Russia

Σ=5

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Eliseeva311 1986 /164 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Albina Kirilyuk302 1985 /171.8 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Irina Costeva283 1983 /148.8 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Kateryna Spievakova334 1985 /165 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Snezhana Ustiantseva295 1984 /166.4 14 0 0 0 14Russia

 Maryam Alizadegharib196 1984 /158 18 0 0 0 18Azerbaijan

 Eugenia Jais Jais347 1984 /156.5 21 0 0 0 21Argentina

 Roya Hadadi328 1986 /165.5 24 0 0 0 24UAE Resident

Σ=8

Master Women's Bikini 40 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Prokhorova371 1971 /171.8 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Jevily Florida Painagan362 1981 /153.4 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

Σ=2

Women's Bodyfitness, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nataliia Filippova451 1975 /167 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Elena Kuzkina392 1980 /156 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Ekaterina Sakhautdinova423 1983 /163 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Aisha Gainullina434 1982 /171 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Daria Panasenkova15 1995 /171 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Natalia Alexandra Raychell446 1978 /167.5 18 0 0 0 18Poland

 Svetlana Deshais 407 1980 /166 22 0 0 0 22UAE Resident

 Remia Buenacosa418 1985 /168 23 0 0 0 23UAE Resident

Σ=8

Women's Bikini up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberta Nastase511 1999 /158 3 0 0 0 3Romania

 Irina Costeva522 1983 /148.8 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Maryam Alizadegharib503 1984 /158 11 0 0 0 11Azerbaijan

 Jevily Florida Painagan474 1981 /153.4 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

 Jemarie Carino485 1994 /151.8 13 0 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Eugenia Jais Jais496 1984 /156.5 18 0 0 0 18Argentina

Σ=6
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Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Eliseeva591 1986 /164 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Elvira Goriakina602 1999 /160 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Evgeniia Kalashnikova563 1987 /164 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Inna Vanhelieva584 1990 /163.5 14 0 0 0 14UAE Resident

 Ksenia Akulova545 1991 /162.2 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Kristle Tamm576 1988 /163.9 17 0 0 0 17Estonia

 Nikoleta Selak557 1988 /164 21 0 0 0 21UAE Resident

Σ=7

Women's Bikini up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Frolova661 1998 /167.5 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Viktoriia Lysenko622 1990 /167 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Sofia Kriuchkova643 2001 /165.5 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Snezhana Ustiantseva634 1984 /166.4 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Kateryna Spievakova615 1985 /165 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Alina Shcherban656 1992 /166.8 18 0 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Eluisa Scarfo687 /165.5 21 0 0 0 21UAE Resident

 Roya Hadadi678 1986 /165.5 24 0 0 0 24UAE Resident

Σ=8

Women's Bikini up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Khasanova721 1995 /171 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Albina Kirilyuk702 1985 /171.8 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Iuliia Gorokh693 1996 /171 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Anna Prokhorova714 1971 /171.8 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Natalia Novikova735 1990 /170 15 0 0 0 15UAE Resident

Σ=5

Women's Bikini over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariia Makarova751 1992 /175.5 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Kira Latkina772 1998 /178 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Daria Bushkova763 1990 /178.5 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Karin Marta Broo744 1993 /176.2 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

Σ=4

Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Frolova661 1998 /167.5 6 0 0 0 6IFBB Flag

 Olga Khasanova722 1995 /171 7 0 0 0 7IFBB Flag

 Olga Eliseeva593 1986 /164 8 0 0 0 8IFBB Flag

 Mariia Makarova754 1992 /175.5 11 0 0 0 11IFBB Flag

 Roberta Nastase515 1999 /158 14 0 0 0 14Romania

Σ=5

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karin Marta Broo - Nader Ahmed791 / 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

Σ=1
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Junior Men's Bodybuilding, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulrahman Ahmed Almeshari821 1998 85.7/180 10 6 0 0 16Bahrain

 Mohammad Salah Salem
Alshamsi

81
2

2001
75.5/171.5 20 9 0 0 29

UAE

Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-49 Years, Open 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aliasghar Kabolipasandi1411 1975 108.7/ 8 10 0 0 26IFBB Flag

 Sameh Abdelmalak Gergis902 1972 99/ 11 11 0 0 33UAE

 Alexandr Barbashin873 1978 87.1/176.6 13 13 0 0 39Russia

 Aleksandr Baraulia924 1978 94.6/ 17 14 0 0 48Russia

 Jean Carlo Benetti Bueno865 1974 69.5/ 29 26 0 0 84UAE Resident

 Mark Anthony Banzon856 1979 79.4/ 31 29 0 0 91UAE Resident

 William Rodney Henriette917 1973 80.6/ 33 0 0 0 0Seychelles

 Ajayan Puthiyakandam938 1981 69.4/ 41 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Manuel Alejo Rosin849 1980 84.6/ 43 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Adham Farid Bouhamdan8910 1975 79.1/ 46 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Adnan Hussein Al Bakri8811 1972 67.5/ 52 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=11

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stephan Canetti951 1971 107.7/ 10 5 0 0 15France

 Joelaine Valentin962 1959 85.9/ 20 10 0 0 30Seychelles

Σ=2

Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ismayil Saidalavi1031 1997 63.7/ 12 12 0 0 36UAE Resident

 Yousaf Abdullah Ahmed982 1986 69.8/ 12 12 0 0 36UAE

 Fahad Mohamad Ali Omar1043 1986 70/168.5 15 17 0 0 47UAE Resident

 Essa Ahmad Almadan1004 1995 69.4/169.5 18 19 0 0 55UAE

 Mohamed Shemeem Pattanathel1015 1991 69.1/ 20 20 0 0 60UAE Resident

 Jean Carlo Benetti Bueno1026 1974 69.5/ 29 27 0 0 85UAE Resident

 Karl Patrick Soriano1057 1989 67.3/ 38 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Ajayan Puthiyakandam1078 1981 69.4/ 39 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Khaleifah Alsereidi1069 1996 68.8/165 43 0 0 0 0UAE

 Adnan Hussein Al Bakri9910 1972 67.5/ 50 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=10

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Haitham Mohamed Al Zadjali1161 1984 75/ 5 5 0 0 15Oman

 Nawres Sabah Al Rubaye1112 1984 75/ 13 12 0 0 38UAE Resident

 Mohamad Reza Shahin Varno
Sefaderani

110
3

1988
73.3/ 14 19 0 0 47

IFBB Flag

 Khamarudheen Tharammal1134 1987 74.7/ 17 17 0 0 51UAE Resident

 Aneesh Chinmani1175 1982 71.3/ 24 24 0 0 72UAE Resident

 Omar Hasan Alblooshi1156 1987 73.9/169.3 31 30 0 0 92UAE

 Mohamed Khaled Moussa1147 1989 73.7/ 34 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Mohammad Najib Alsabbagh1128 1989 70.7/171.2 40 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=8
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ramin Hassanzadeh1181 1997 75.9/171.5 12 5 0 0 17IFBB Flag

 Habeb Khamis Alhadadi1222 1985 79.9/ 18 10 0 0 28Yemen

 Mortada Ali Ibrahim1193 1980 76.8/ 30 14 0 0 44Iraq

 Jave Tac An Sumanduran1204 1985 80/ 40 22 0 0 62UAE Resident

 Jean-Yves Savio Larue1215 1995 79.9/ 50 23 0 0 73Seychelles

Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hesham Mohamed Khalafalia Aly
Abdella

127
1

1994
89.2/ 7 5 0 0 19

UAE Resident

 Alexandr Barbashin1242 1978 87.1/176.6 9 10 0 0 28Russia

 Ahmad Mousa Moncherry1303 1995 89.8/ 15 15 0 0 45Seychelles

 Marwan Alblooshi1294 1983 83.7/177 20 22 0 0 62UAE

 Mahdi Norouzzadeh1315 1992 88/178 25 23 0 0 73IFBB Flag

 Manuel Alejo Rosin1256 1980 84.6/ 34 30 0 0 98UAE Resident

 Rendolph Richard Prudence1267 1993 87.7/ 34 0 0 0 0Seychelles

 Mohammed Imad Fadhill1288 1990 83.1/176.2 37 0 0 0 0Iraq

Σ=8

Men's Bodybuilding up to 100 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mikhail Dyadyuk1371 1991 98.9/ 9 12 0 0 30Russia

 Sameh Abdelmalak Gergis1362 1972 99/ 15 17 0 0 47UAE

 Aleksandr Baraulia1393 1978 94.6/ 24 24 0 0 72Russia

 Ishola Oluwatobi Sodiq1384 1993 97.3/ 30 30 0 0 90UAE Resident

 Saif Abdulrazaq Alshekhhusein1345 1982 98.2/ 35 25 0 0 95Iraq

 Mohamed Salama Mahmoud1356 1988 99.3/ 44 30 0 0 118UAE

Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding over 100 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wassim Hassan1401 1989 102.7/ 10 7 0 0 27UAE Resident

 Aliasghar Kabolipasandi1412 1975 108.7/ 17 17 0 0 51IFBB Flag

 Stephan Canetti1333 1971 107.7/ 41 20 0 0 102France

Σ=3

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wassim Hassan1401 1989 102.7/ 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Mikhail Dyadyuk1372 1991 98.9/ 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Hesham Mohamed Khalafalia Aly
Abdella

127
3

1994
89.2/ 13 0 0 0 13

UAE Resident

 Ramin Hassanzadeh1184 1997 75.9/171.5 20 0 0 0 20IFBB Flag

 Haitham Mohamed Al Zadjali1165 1984 75/ 25 0 0 0 25Oman

 Ismayil Saidalavi1036 1997 63.7/ 29 0 0 0 29UAE Resident

Σ=6
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fouad Mhmood1441 1991 65.5/165.5 10 6 0 0 16Iraq

 Mohsen Majeed Husain Ali
Shams

143
2

1986
65/166.6 24 13 0 0 37

Bahrain

 Ammar Aziz Alshehhi1423 1994 60.8/160.8 28 13 0 0 41UAE

 Mashaal Mohamed Alhosani1454 1989 67.5/167.8 36 17 0 0 53UAE

Σ=4

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fahad Mohamad Ali Omar1491 1986 70/168.5 16 7 0 0 23UAE Resident

 Essa Ahmad Almadan1472 1995 69.4/169.5 20 13 0 0 33UAE

 Victor Vergara1513 1981 71.8/169.8 24 11 0 0 35Philippines

 Mohamed Abdulaziz Albannai1504 1989 69.8/171 40 20 0 0 60UAE

 Terry Hendrick Moncherry1525 1997 70/169 52 24 0 0 76Seychelles

 Sameer Razack1486 1987 72.6/171 58 30 0 0 88UAE Resident

Σ=6

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hossein Mansoori1541 1988 79/175 10 5 0 0 15IFBB Flag

 Khalid Alblooshi156
2

1985 76.45/173.
5

24 11 0 0 35
UAE

 Mohammed Al Buraiki1573 1984 74.8/172.8 26 13 0 0 39Oman

 Makesh Mohan Vasu1554 1986 75.8/175 40 20 0 0 60UAE Resident

 Mohammad Najib Alsabbagh1585 1989 70.7/171.2 50 24 0 0 74UAE

Σ=5

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marwan Alblooshi1611 1983 83.7/177 18 5 0 0 23UAE

 Nadun Udaya Kumara1632 1986 82.1/177 22 14 0 0 36UAE Resident

 Seyed Mostafa Aboutalebi1663 1987 87/180 30 17 0 0 47IFBB Flag

 Abdulrahman Ahmed Almeshari1644 1998 85.7/180 38 18 0 0 56Bahrain

 Khaled Mohamed Aldhaheri162
5

1984 82.95/177.
5

44 22 0 0 66
UAE

 Mohammed Imad Fadhill1656 1990 83.1/176.2 58 30 0 0 88Iraq

 Rommel Depante Legaspi1607 1975 79.1/176.1 70 34 0 0 104UAE Resident

Σ=7

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalifah Alhmoudi1711 1989 91.7/184.8 16 5 0 0 21UAE

 Mohsen Kohanjamehabdolmalaki1692 1983 90.7/182.5 14 10 0 0 24IFBB Flag

 Mohammed Jamsheer1723 1989 82.5/180.5 32 15 0 0 47UAE Resident

 Najeh Abu Handra1684 1986 87.6/181.5 36 20 0 0 56UAE Resident

 Alneman Al Azzawi1705 1988 87.3/183.9 50 25 0 0 75UAE Resident

Σ=5

6/11



Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalifah Alhmoudi1711 1989 91.7/184.8 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Marwan Alblooshi1612 1983 83.7/177 11 0 0 0 11UAE

 Hossein Mansoori1543 1988 79/175 15 0 0 0 15IFBB Flag

 Fahad Mohamad Ali Omar1494 1986 70/168.5 18 0 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Fouad Mhmood1445 1991 65.5/165.5 25 0 0 0 25Iraq

Σ=5

Junior Men's Classic Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulrahman Ahmed Almeshari1741 1998 85.7/180 10 5 0 0 15Bahrain

 Ahmed Saad Hagras1752 2001 84.7/180.2 20 10 0 0 30Egypt

Σ=2

Men's Classic Physique up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fouad Mhmood1771 1991 65.6/165.5 14 6 0 0 20Iraq

 Khaleifah Alsereidi1802 1996 68.8/165 18 10 0 0 28UAE

 Muhammed Ansar Gafoor1793 1996 60.4/164 28 14 0 0 42UAE Resident

 Ismaeel Kamal Abdulla1784 1983 68.6/164.9 40 20 0 0 60Bahrain

Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Abdulaziz Albannai1841 1989 69.8/171 10 5 0 0 15UAE

 Omar Hasan Alblooshi1832 1987 73.9/169.3 22 10 0 0 32UAE

 Hassan Pishahang1823 1990 76.2/170.2 30 15 0 0 45IFBB Flag

 Sameer Razack1854 1987 72.6/171 36 19 0 0 55UAE Resident

Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hossein Mansoori1981 1988 79/175 11 8 0 0 30IFBB Flag

 Ramin Hassanzadeh1922 1997 75.9/171.5 12 8 0 0 32IFBB Flag

 Safier Silvio Koorndijk1903 1991 80.7/173 14 16 0 0 44Romania

 Kelvin Diwag1974 1991 75.5/171.4 17 19 0 0 53UAE Resident

 Haitham Ibrahim Amin Mohamed1955 1982 82.2/174.2 22 23 0 0 67UAE Resident

 Danang Tatas Paneggraita1866 80.6/173.2 34 30 0 0 98Indonesia

 Ahmed Ali Albannai1947 1994 79.7/174.3 37 0 0 0 0UAE

 Ahmed Jawdat Hamzah1938 1990 77.6/172.6 41 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mohammad Salah Salem
Alshamsi

187
9

2001
75.5/171.5 42 0 0 0 0

UAE

 Faisal Mohammed Ali Alsaabri19610 1987 79.6/172 52 0 0 0 0UAE

 Abdullah Sameer Kadhim18911 1996 78.2/173.6 53 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Fawas Bachikkantavida19112 1994 81.5/173.5 55 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Ahmed Ibrahim Alblooshi188DNC 1993 76/172UAE

Σ=13
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Men's Classic Physique over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalifah Alhmoudi2081 1989 91.7/184.8 16 10 0 0 26UAE

 Mohsen Kohanjamehabdolmalaki2052 1983 90.7/182.5 22 8 0 0 30IFBB Flag

 Alexandr Barbashin2033 1978 87.1/176.6 22 12 0 0 34Russia

 Mahdi Norouzzadeh2074 1992 88/178 42 21 0 0 63IFBB Flag

 Ahmad Mohamad Haj Suliman2045 1993 89.1/178.2 48 24 0 0 72UAE Resident

 Ahmed Salaheldin Fathey
Mohamed

206
6

1992
95.4/184.4 64 31 0 0 95

UAE Resident

 Farouk Ahmed Elkolby201
7

1989 101.7/191.
5

66 34 0 0 100
UAE Resident

Σ=7

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalifah Alhmoudi2081 1989 91.7/184.8 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Hossein Mansoori1982 1988 79/175 10 0 0 0 10IFBB Flag

 Mohamed Abdulaziz Albannai1843 1989 69.8/171 17 0 0 0 17UAE

 Fouad Mhmood1774 1991 65.6/165.5 18 0 0 0 18Iraq

Σ=4

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Laith Yasser Mohamed Al Balushi2161 1999 /177.1 5 0 0 0 5Oman

 Muhammed Afraz Marabal
Haneefa

212
2

2000
/180 18 0 0 0 18

UAE Resident

 Elyasse Adnane2113 1998 /168 18 0 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Ahmad Mohammad Alshamsi2154 1998 /178 19 0 0 0 19UAE

 Saoud Alfailakawi2145 2000 /174 24 0 0 0 24Kuwait

 Abdullah Samir Saleh Al Saadi2136 2000 /174.2 26 0 0 0 26Oman

 Husain Hasan2107 1998 /163 29 0 0 0 29Kuwait

Σ=7

Master Men's Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rashid Yousif Mohamed
Aldarmaki

315
1

1980
/183.7 8 0 0 0 8

UAE

 Mudher Al Zubaidi2202 1980 /173.9 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

 Eyad Faisal Abdulla Abdulkarim
Alhammadi

219
3

1977
/168.9 18 0 0 0 18

Bahrain

 Gilbert Garcia2174 1977 /171 19 0 0 0 19UAE Resident

 Badr Hassan Mohamed Sharif
Alali

218
5

1977
/176.9 21 0 0 0 21

UAE

Σ=5

Master Men's Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Arasage Wijendra Fernando2241 1975 /173.5 5 0 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Samer Nader Al Moubayed2222 1976 /182 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Hussein M Kheir Barmada2233 1973 /171.5 15 0 0 0 15UAE Resident

Σ=3
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Master Men's Physique 50 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adel Suleiman Rasslan2261 1964 /166.8 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Mario Tavares2252 1968 / 9 0 0 0 9Portugal

 Udayakumar Damodara Valas2273 1968 /166.8 13 0 0 0 13UAE Resident

Σ=3

Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulla Ibrahim Abdulla
Mohamed Alhammadi

243
1

1985
/161.7 9 8 0 0 8

UAE

 Khalifa Alhosani2382 1988 /167.7 14 12 0 0 12UAE

 Omar Mohamed Khalfan Zaal
Almheiri

245
3

1991
/170 11 13 0 0 13

UAE

 Seyedmohammadtaher Hosseini2354 1989 /168.5 19 18 0 0 18IFBB Flag

 Khaled Obaid Saleem Alalawi2395 1995 /169.7 21 24 0 0 24UAE

 Izahak Kavungal Parambil2376 1984 /165 35 30 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Elyasse Adnane2327 1998 /168 36 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Eyad Faisal Abdulla Abdulkarim
Alhammadi

242
8

1977
/168.9 41 0 0 0 0

Bahrain

 Husain Hasan2449 1998 /163 42 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Qasim Fawzi Ghanim23110 1987 /167.5 48 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Rusty Omana Mangundayao230 1995 /164.6UAE Resident

 Vincent Aganio Arauta234 1986 /169UAE Resident

 Gaurav Obrai Singh240 1987 /168.5UAE Resident

 Khamels Abdulla Ghallani246 1984 /163.5UAE

 Anas Shoukat Nadeem247 1992 /166.2UAE Resident

Σ=15

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rashed Alhabsi2611 1991 /172.5 6 9 0 0 9UAE

 Haitham Ali Al-Aamri2532 1995 /172.9 14 13 0 0 13Oman

 Roohollah Kordi2573 1993 /170.5 13 14 0 0 14IFBB Flag

 Samir Akram Chebbo2514 1995 /172.8 18 17 0 0 17Lebannon

 Abdullah Salem Alsalem2505 1995 /172.2 28 27 0 0 27UAE

 Ahmed Abdul Majed2526 1992 /172.5 29 28 0 0 28UAE Resident

 Abdelrahman Nabel Mohamed
Mohssen

254
7

1993
/171 35 0 0 0 0

Egypt

 Mohamed Ahmed Alkhaaldi2628 1994 /173 39 0 0 0 0UAE

 Mohammad Zabil Shaikh2369 1985 / 50 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohammad Fouar Al Kaisi25910 1997 /172.8 51 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohamed Jameea Saud Al
Barwany

264
11

1995
/171.8 53 0 0 0 0

Oman

 Khaled Iskander Aljneibi25512 1992 /172 53 0 0 0 0UAE

 Thelge Hashan Dilruksha Peiris256 1992 /171.1UAE Resident

 Gilbert Garcia258 1977 /171UAE Resident

 Rashed Zayed Alzaabi260 1983 /170.8UAE

 Nicole David Roy Lenclume263 1993 /171Seychelles

Σ=16
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Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Juma Mubarak2771 1989 /174 6 6 0 0 6UAE

 Fawaz Bin Sabir Saari2682 1991 /173.8 15 12 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Ali Ahmed Al Qassab2663 1992 /175 14 13 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Mohamed Salem Mubarak Zayed2674 1987 /173.8 19 20 0 0 20UAE

 Izzaldeen Ismail Alazizi2655 /174.5 23 23 0 0 23Jordan

 Vincent Praveen Pinto2806 1995 /173.9 36 29 0 0 29UAE Resident

 Badmos Lawal2697 1992 /174.7 39 0 0 0 0Ghana

 Evgenii Goloshubov2788 1987 /176 39 0 0 0 0Russia

 Ali Hassan Mohammad Zakeri2759 1992 /173.9 42 0 0 0 0UAE

 Mudher Al Zubaidi27610 1980 /173.9 46 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Saoud Alfailakawi27111 2000 /174 51 0 0 0 0Kuwait

 Abdulla Yousef Almarzooqi270 1991 /173.4UAE

 Syed Khalil Ahmed Agha272 1996 /173.5Pakistan

 Ali Abdulla Ali Aldhanhani273 1992 /174UAE

 Faramarz Masoumi274 1988 /176IFBB Flag

 Mohammed Ebrahim Haroon
Almahri

279 1982
/175.5

UAE

 Ahmed Dad Mohamed Al Balushi281 1987 /173.5Oman

Σ=17

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Osamah Safah Abdullateef
Al-Jabbari

293
1

1995
/179 7 8 0 0 8

Iraq

 Hassan Khamis Said Al Hamdi2842 1993 /176.5 11 9 0 0 9Oman

 Salem Abdulmajid Al Sulaimani2953 1996 /179 12 12 0 0 12UAE

 Christopher Ntow Bannan2834 1994 /178.5 28 22 0 0 22Ghana

 Foued Zaater2925 1987 /178.1 29 26 0 0 26UAE Resident

 Nawaf Alansari2986 1988 /177 25 27 0 0 27UAE Resident

 Nader Ahmed3017 1988 /178.2 31 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Abdulakhat Anessov2918 1995 /178.5 42 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Ali Moussa2859 1990 /177.6 42 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Ahmad Mohammad Alshamsi28610 1998 /178 49 0 0 0 0UAE

 Badr Hassan Mohamed Sharif
Alali

294
11

1977
/176.9 52 0 0 0 0

UAE

 Ajin Valsala Joseph233 1994 /UAE Resident

 Salem Salem Bin Sarm287 1997 /178.2Egypt

 Mohammadali Jahanfar288 1998 /179IFBB Flag

 Maktoom Rashed Alshamsi289 1997 /178.5UAE

 Abdullah Issa Rammal290 1989 /178.9UAE Resident

 Ammar Ahmed Aljasmi296 1988 /176.5UAE

 Ahmad Raed Aljamal297 1990 /177UAE Resident

 Sa'ed Zaid299 1992 /179Palestine

Σ=19
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Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulla Saeed Abdulla Alshehhi2001 1989 /181.8 7 0 0 0 7UAE

 Muhammad Hamza Raja3052 1996 /181.9 10 0 0 0 10Pakistan

 Moustafa Mahmoud Ali Hassan
Hussein

202
3

1992
/180.5 17 0 0 0 17

UAE Resident

 Mohsen Khoshdooni Farahani3044 1996 /180.5 18 0 0 0 18IFBB Flag

 Mustafa Amer Al-Bazzaz3065 1998 /181.2 24 0 0 0 24Iraq

 Wayne Hurst3036 1982 /179.8 30 0 0 0 30UAE Resident

Σ=6

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Dawi Alnaqbi3081 1986 /184 5 5 0 0 5UAE

 Ameer Ahmed Ismael3132 1992 /184.5 11 10 0 0 10Iraq

 Sameer Ahmad Shamin Ahmad3173 1984 /187.5 18 19 0 0 19UAE Resident

 Daniel Komla Owusi Worlanyo3094 1994 /190.2 17 20 0 0 20Ghana

 Hooman Khodabandlouei3075 1991 /189.5 26 23 0 0 23IFBB Flag

 Alaaeldin Abdelaal Nahmoud3106 1989 /190.5 32 28 0 0 28UAE Resident

 Mohamed Saleh Al Balushi3127 1996 /184 33 0 0 0 0Oman

 Zaddi Hudson Austin3198 1989 /183 40 0 0 0 0Costa Rica

 Ebraheim MOhamed Alzeyoudi3149 1996 /182.8 47 0 0 0 0UAE

 Selim El Allam31810 1989 /182.2 50 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohamed Hareb Aldahmani31611 1997 /183.5 52 0 0 0 0UAE

 Faraj Abdulkarim Alfalasi31112 1987 /183 54 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=12

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Juma Mubarak2771 1989 /174 10 0 0 0 10UAE

 Abdulla Ibrahim Abdulla
Mohamed Alhammadi

243
2

1985
/161.7 15 0 0 0 15

UAE

 Ali Dawi Alnaqbi3083 1986 /184 17 0 0 0 17UAE

 Abdulla Saeed Abdulla Alshehhi2004 1989 /181.8 18 0 0 0 18UAE

 Rashed Alhabsi2615 1991 /172.5 19 0 0 0 19UAE

 Osamah Safah Abdullateef
Al-Jabbari

293
6

1995
/179 25 0 0 0 25

Iraq

Σ=6

Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mervin Davis Dugasse3251 1982 /177.5 6 0 0 0 6Seychelles

 Amirhossein Lashgari3262 1992 /187.2 13 0 0 0 13IFBB Flag

 Saeed Salim Jasim Alfaqeer
Al-Ali

324
3

1989
/172.4 17 0 0 0 17

UAE

 Khrisna Putra2414 1995 /160.5 17 0 0 0 17Indonesia

 Saif Said Ali Al Risi3215 1995 /177.5 22 0 0 0 22Oman

 Mohammed Sulaiman Al Risi3236 1988 /182 32 0 0 0 32Oman

 Abdulrahman Ali Darwush Alhelo3227 1994 /168.7 35 0 0 0 35UAE

 Yousef Mohamed Alkindi3208 1988 /175.8 39 0 0 0 39UAE

Σ=8
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